444
 L
 B
 A
 Ø
d
L
A

Insulation type: rigid panel with lining
Available materials — Product code examples
SQLL-CR-...-...	 — galvanized steel sheet
SQLL-CR-K-...-...	 — 1.4301/304 stainless steel sheet
SQLL-CR-K-...-...-316L 	— 1.4404/316L stainless steel sheet
SQLL-CR-...-... 	 — aluminium sheet
Description
Ød1
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
SQLL-CR-080-500 80 280 200 500
SQLL-CR-080-700 80 280 200 700
SQLL-CR-080-900 80 280 200 900
SQLL-CR-080-1200 80 280 200 1200
SQLL-CR-100-500 100 280 200 500
SQLL-CR-100-700 100 280 200 700
SQLL-CR-100-900 100 280 200 900
SQLL-CR-100-1200 100 280 200 1200
SQLL-CR-125-500 125 280 200 500
SQLL-CR-125-700 125 280 200 700
SQLL-CR-125-900 125 280 200 900
SQLL-CR-125-1200 125 280 200 1200
SQLL-CR-150-500 150 280 200 500
SQLL-CR-150-700 150 280 200 700
SQLL-CR-150-900 150 280 200 900
SQLL-CR-150-1200 150 280 200 1200
SQLL-CR-160-500 160 280 200 500
SQLL-CR-160-700 160 280 200 700
SQLL-CR-160-900 160 280 200 900
SQLL-CR-160-1200 160 280 200 1200
SQLL-CR-180-500 180 280 200 500
SQLL-CR-180-700 180 280 200 700
SQLL-CR-180-900 180 280 200 900
SQLL-CR-180-1200 180 280 200 1200
SQLL-CR-200-500 200 350 280 500
SQLL-CR-200-700 200 350 280 700
SQLL-CR-200-900 200 350 280 900
SQLL-CR-200-1200 200 350 280 1200
SQLL-CR-250-500 250 350 280 500
SQLL-CR-250-700 250 350 280 700
SQLL-CR-250-900 250 350 280 900
SQLL-CR-250-1200 250 350 280 1200
SQLL-CR
SQLL-CRQ
Product code examples
Product code:		  SQLL-CR - aaa - bbb